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APPLICATIONS

This 8kg Payload 6 Axis Industry Robot Arm can be flexibly combined with various
equipment to meet the requirements of difficult production processes.

n FEATURES

> High speed

> High precision

> High stability

> Strong scalability

> Small volume.

> Easy to install

> The best structural design

> Stylish and beautiful appearance
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n CHARACTERISTICS

SPECIFICATIONS

Arm stroke

Payload

Movement speed

Movement speed
Movement speed
Movement speed
Movement speed
Movement speed

Repeat Positioning Accuracy
Standard 10 Quantity

Power

Arm Protection Level
Control Cabinet Protection Level

Weight

1-6AXxis
Max load
J1 Axis
J2 Axis
J3 Axis
J4 Axis
J5 Axis

J6 Axis

710mm

8KG

380°/s

350°/s

480°/s

490°/s

565°/s

815°/s

+0.02mm
16DI/16DO(PNP)
7KVA

IP65
IP20(Optional IP54)

45KG
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