

pARM 8

Industrial Robot PREMO pArm8







## **APPLICATIONS**

This 8kg Payload 6 Axis Industry Robot Arm can be flexibly combined with various equipment to meet the requirements of difficult production processes.

## FEATURES

- > High speed
- High precision
- High stability
- Strong scalability
- > Small volume.
- > Easy to install
- > The best structural design
- > Stylish and beautiful appearance

## 02 CHARACTERISTICS

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Project	Axis	Data
Arm stroke	1-6Axis	710mm
Payload	Max load	8KG
Movement speed	J1 Axis	380°/s
Movement speed	J2 Axis	350°/s
Movement speed	J3 Axis	480°/s
Movement speed	J4 Axis	490°/s
Movement speed	J5 Axis	565°/s
Movement speed	J6 Axis	815°/s
Repeat Positioning Accuracy		±0.02mm
Standard IO Quantity		16DI/16DO(PNP)
Power		7KVA
Arm Protection Level		IP65
Control Cabinet Protection Level		IP20(Optional IP54)
Weight		45KG